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

Price per unit $243,750   $243,750   

     

Financing:      

     

[1] First loan based on 1.1 DCR, 4.5% interest rate, 30 year Amortization. 
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ADDRESS 
City View 

1307 Mt Pisgah Rd 

Newell Vista 

1200 Newell Hill Place 

The Pines 

114 Sharene Lane 

Alterra  

1200 Alpine Road 

Monarch 

1384 Oakland Blvd 

Caprice 

1726 LaCassie Ave 

AMENITIES 

Townhouse, covered 

parking, extra storage,  

a/c, ceiling fan, dish-

washer, patio or balcony, 

on-site laundry, pool, 

built 1975. 

A/c, ceiling fan, extra  

storage, disposal, patio or 

balcony, covered parking, 

gated community, on-site 

laundry, pool and play-

ground, garages. 

Townhouse, 3 pools, cov-

ered parking, walk-in clos-

ets, microwave, dishwash-

er, disposal, on-site laun-

dry, patio or balcony, a/c. 

New flooring, cabinetry, 

and appliances, designer 

window coverings, court-

yard with BBQ and fire 

pit, extra storage, on-site 

laundry. 

All electric kitchens, 

some new windows, 

some updating, on-site 

laundry, off-street  

parking. 

Quaint complex, refrigera-

tor, wall to wall carpet, 

vaulted ceilings, etched 

shower doors, pool,  

freshly painted. 

1 BR / 1 BA 

$1,871 to $2,709 

720 square feet 

$2.60 - $3.76/s.f. 

$1,600 to $1,700 

689 to 710 square feet 

$2.32 - $2.39/s.f. 

$1,650 to $1,700 

640 square feet 

$2.58 - $2.66/s.f. 

$1,525 

500 square feet 

$3.05/s.f. 

$1,300 

610 square feet 

$2.13/s.f. 

$1,495 

475 square feet 

$3.15/s.f. 

1 BR / 1 BA    

$1,750 

720 square feet 

$2.43/s.f. 

  

$1,500 [1] 

700 square feet 

$2.14/s.f. 

 

  

[1] 2 bedroom / 1 bath 



RENT SURVEY PHOTOS 

Page 7 

1307 Mt Pisgah Road 

1726 LaCassie Avenue 1384 Oakland Boulevard 1200 Alpine Road 

114 Sharene Lane 1200 Newell Hill Place 
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ADDRESS UNITS 
 SALE 

PRICE  

 SQUARE 

FEET  

 COST/ 

UNIT  

 COST/ 

S.F.  

 AVG. 

RENT/S.F.  
GRM CAP 

UNIT 

MIX 
BUILT SOLD COMMENTS 

1672-1682  

Carmel Drive 
4 $1,050,000  3,196 $262,500  $328.54 $1.50 18.28 2.90% 

All  

2 x 1 
1956 

5/14 

2015 

OFF MARKET SALE. Deferred maintenance and prop-

erty in need of updating. Patios, carports, separately 

metered for PG&E.  

1233 Montego 4 $900,000  2,918 $225,000  $308.43 $1.71 15.00 3.40% 
All  

1 x 1 
1972 

2/5 

2015 

Part of HOA with pool, clubhouse, laundry. Carports, 

patios/balconies. Building in good condition, but no 

recent updating. OFF MARKET SALE. 

1818 Camino 

Verde 
3 $862,500  2,857 $287,500  $301.89 $1.67 15.05 3.90% 

All  

2 x 1 
1972 

1/15 

2015 

Part of HOA with pool, clubhouse, laundry. Carports, 

patios/balconies. Building in good condition, but no 

recent updating. OFF MARKET SALE. 

2201 Geary Rd 3 $1,055,000  3,145 $351,667  $335.45 $1.68 16.60 3.30% 
3 x 1.5 

(2) 2 x 1.5 
1971 

10/16 

2014 

Dual pane windows, patio/balcony, dishwashers, 

disposals, updated kitchens and baths. Carports. 

1591 Alvarado 

Avenue 
4 $1,041,000  3,384 $260,250  $307.62 $1.54 16.60 3.10% 

(2) 2 x 2 

(2) 1 x 1 
1972 

7/11 

2014 

Part of HOA with pool, clubhouse, laundry. Carports, 

patios/balconies. 

130 Village Ct 4 $1,050,000  3,701 $262,500  $283.71 $1.47 16.06 3.70% 
(1) 3 x 2 

(3) 2 x 1 
1960 

1/30 

2014 

Laundry facility, carports, additional storage,  

excellent downtown location. 

1591 Third Ave 4 $1,350,000  3,050 $337,500  $442.62 $1.54 23.94 2.02% All 2 x 1 1963 
ON 

MARKET 

Laundry facility, carports, additional storage, three 

units with patios. 

 AVERAGES  4 $1,044,071  3,179 $283,845  $329.75 $1.59 17.36 3.19%   
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1591 Third Ave 130 Village Ct 1591 Alvarado Avenue 2201 Geary Rd 

1818 Camino Verde 1233 Montego 1672-1682 Carmel Drive 
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REGIONAL MAP 

2316 SAN JUAN AVE 

WALNUT CREEK 
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CITY MAP 

2316 SAN JUAN AVE 
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